

Copenhagen, 16 May 2011

## H. Lundbeck A/S – admittance to trading and official listing of new shares due to exercise of warrants

The share capital of H. Lundbeck A/S has been increased. The admittance to trading and official listing will take effect on 18 May 2011 in the ISIN below.

We refer to the announcements published by H. Lundbeck A/S.

ISIN:	DK0010287234
Name:	H. Lundbeck
Volume before change:	196,116,634 shares (DKK 980,583,170)
Change:	19,284 shares (DKK 96,420)
Volume after change:	196,135,918 shares (DKK 980,679,590)
Subscription price, new shares:	DKK 115
Face value:	DKK 5
Short name:	LUN
Orderbook ID	3853

For further information, please contact: Helene Gaustad Jeppesen, Surveillance, tel. +45 33 93 33 66